
W1/2 OF THE FOLLOWING: COMM AT N
OF SW 1/4 OF SEC, S 939.19 FT FO
383.50 FT, W 281.49 FT, N 383.40

PERRY PATRICIA A/PERRY NATHAN JR
797 SW MARCIS TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

13-4S-15-00356-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

13415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/03/2024 JB 1.26 15,750 0 0 15,750

STANDARD
3

110,575
8,750
15,750

135,075
55,474
79,601

HX HB 50,722
28,879

135,075
0

135,075

1553/1163 10/27/2025 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERRY PATRICIA A

PERRY PATRICIA A

1058/0004 9/12/2005 QC Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA W ROBERSON

PAT PERRY & NATHAN 
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33935 ADDN SFR 189 04/08/2016

24218 M H 402 03/09/2006

2007HX Base Yr

797 SW MARCIS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,814 117.9000 110.83 201,046 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1656

BAS 360 100 360 21,944

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 79,000

FSP 396 40 158 9,631

2,052 1,814 110,575

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W48 S27 E17 E31 N27 $
FSP=[ORIG=-11,45] E17 N33 W6 S15 W11 S18 $
BAS=[ORIG=-31,27] S18 E20 N18 W20 $
.
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18BAS18

20

18

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,250

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,750

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.26 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 15,750


